TEAM ASSIGNMENTS WILL BE COMPLETED AFTER THE FIRST 4 PRACTICES / EVALUATIONS

Type

Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Description

Practice / Evaluation
Practice / Evaluation
Practice / Evaluation
Practice / Evaluation

Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)
First Montana Bank (Green) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)
Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)
Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)
Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs First Montana Bank (Green)
First Montana Bank (Green) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)
Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)
Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)
Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs First Montana Bank (Green)
First Montana Bank (Green) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)
Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)
Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs First Montana Bank (Green)
Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)
Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs First Montana Bank (Green)
Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)
Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)
First Montana Bank (Green) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)
Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)
Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs First Montana Bank (Green)
First Montana Bank (Green) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)
Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)
Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs First Montana Bank (Green)
First Montana Bank (Green) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)
Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)

Resource

Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink

Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink
Indoor Rink

Start Date

11/3/2024
11/6/2024
11/10/2024
11/13/2024

11/17/2024
11/20/2024
11/24/2024
12/1/2024
12/4/2024
12/8/2024
12/11/2024
12/15/2024
12/18/2024
1/5/2025
1/8/2025
1/12/2025
1/15/2025
1/19/2025
1/22/2025
1/26/2025
1/29/2025
2/2/2025
2/5/2025
2/9/2025
2/12/2025
2/16/2025
2/19/2025
2/23/2025

Start Time
16:45
19:15
16:45
19:15

16:45
19:15
16:45
16:45
19:15
16:45
19:15
16:45
19:15
16:45
19:15
16:45
19:15
16:45
19:15
16:45
19:15
16:45
19:15
16:45
19:15
16:45
19:15
16:45



