TEAM ASSIGNMENTS WILL BE COMPLETED AFTER THE FIRST 4 PRACTICES / EVALUATIONS

Туре	Description	Resource	Start Date	Start Time
Practice	Practice / Evaluation	Indoor Rink	11/3/2024	16:45
Practice	Practice / Evaluation	Indoor Rink	11/6/2024	19:15
Practice	Practice / Evaluation	Indoor Rink	11/10/2024	16:45
Practice	Practice / Evaluation	Indoor Rink	11/13/2024	19:15
Game	Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)	Indoor Rink	11/17/2024	16:45
Game	First Montana Bank (Green) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)	Indoor Rink	11/20/2024	19:15
Game	Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)	Indoor Rink	11/24/2024	16:45
Game	Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)	Indoor Rink	12/1/2024	16:45
Game	Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs First Montana Bank (Green)	Indoor Rink	12/4/2024	19:15
Game	First Montana Bank (Green) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)	Indoor Rink	12/8/2024	16:45
Game	Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)	Indoor Rink	12/11/2024	19:15
Game	Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)	Indoor Rink	12/15/2024	16:45
Game	Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs First Montana Bank (Green)	Indoor Rink	12/18/2024	19:15
Game	First Montana Bank (Green) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)	Indoor Rink	1/5/2025	16:45
Game	Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)	Indoor Rink	1/8/2025	19:15
Game	Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs First Montana Bank (Green)	Indoor Rink	1/12/2025	16:45
Game	Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)	Indoor Rink	1/15/2025	19:15
Game	Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs First Montana Bank (Green)	Indoor Rink	1/19/2025	16:45
Game	Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)	Indoor Rink	1/22/2025	19:15
Game	Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)	Indoor Rink	1/26/2025	16:45
Game	First Montana Bank (Green) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)	Indoor Rink	1/29/2025	19:15
Game	Berkshire Hathaway (Black) vs Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue)	Indoor Rink	2/2/2025	16:45
Game	Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs First Montana Bank (Green)	Indoor Rink	2/5/2025	19:15
Game	First Montana Bank (Green) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)	Indoor Rink	2/9/2025	16:45
Game	Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)	Indoor Rink	2/12/2025	19:15
Game	Lemon Laundry (Yellow) vs First Montana Bank (Green)	Indoor Rink	2/16/2025	16:45
Game	First Montana Bank (Green) vs Berkshire Hathaway (Black)	Indoor Rink	2/19/2025	19:15
Game	Laird Cowley PLLC (Blue) vs Lemon Laundry (Yellow)	Indoor Rink	2/23/2025	16:45